
 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2024 (2024-02-27 21:48)  v 10.1.0 build 1 (2024-02-07 18:12 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-7455_7HamburgOpenKarate (expire 2024-03-12)

Tatami Pool
1/15 09:002024-03-03

KUMITE U16 MALE +70 KG
7. Hamburg Open Karate, Sporthalle Wandsbek, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  LV SCHLESWIG-HOLSTEIN 

Finale

Rath Konstantin (SV Herkules 01 Kassel e.V.)

Pejtersen Johan (Sportskarate.dk)

PRITA ARIS LUCA (Club Sportiv Universitar Targu Mures)

Zeiske Dominik (SEIWAKAI TEAM)

Aleckovic Daris (Sportskarate.dk)

Frensel Paul (Karate Dojo Chikara Club Erfurt e.V.)

Brandt Villads (Itosu-kai Bosatsu)

Zieriacks Quesada Paul (ETV-Hamburg)

Madden Mathias (Sportskarate.dk)

Stecker Ilja (LV Schleswig-Holstein)

Frederiksen Elias (GreveKarate)

Knauer Benedikt (Bayerischer Karate Bund)

Möller Jarno (Karate Academy)

Martin Johann (Ki-Dojo)

Pejtersen Emil (Sportskarate.dk)

463

642

460

719

766

704

568

389

906

592

246

264

738

035

420

[Original]



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2024 (2024-02-27 21:48)  v 10.1.0 build 1 (2024-02-07 18:12 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-7455_7HamburgOpenKarate (expire 2024-03-12)

Tatami Pool
1/11 12:102024-03-03

KUMITE U16 MALE -63 KG
7. Hamburg Open Karate, Sporthalle Wandsbek, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  LV SCHLESWIG-HOLSTEIN 

Finale

Müller Jonas (Karate Dojo Chikara Club Erfurt e.V.)

Malsagov Asim (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Shum Caspian (Emprise Academy)

Jensen-Smidt Viktor (Sportskarate.dk)

Bradler Luca (Funakoshi Karate Northeim)

Zolotorev Vlad (Karate-Schule Nippon Bremerhaven e.V)

Aalborg Kevin (Gribskov Karate)

Shumovych Mykhailo (Bayerischer Karate Bund)

Krüger Brian (Harburger Turnerbund v. 1865 e.V.)

Narçiçegi  Danyal (Choku-Zaandam)

Gromberg Maximilian (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Liubymov Dmytro (Bushido Waltershausen)

Rosenstadt Elias (Ishoej Karate Klub)

Blume Phil (LV Schleswig-Holstein)

Niederelz Tim (Sen5 Karate Verein e.V.)

Raaz Julian (LV Niedersachsen)

Przybylski Igor (Bushido Bydgoszcz)

Williams Jake (Emprise Academy)

Hinkel Adrian (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Ballewski Moritz (Karate Dojo Chikara Club Erfurt e.V.)

914

534

456

515

016

175

619

821

173

909

070

468

033

206

230

317

040

021

527

628

[Original]



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2024 (2024-02-27 21:48)  v 10.1.0 build 1 (2024-02-07 18:12 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-7455_7HamburgOpenKarate (expire 2024-03-12)

Tatami Pool
1/16 13:202024-03-03

KUMITE U18 MALE -61 KG
7. Hamburg Open Karate, Sporthalle Wandsbek, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  LV SCHLESWIG-HOLSTEIN 

Finale

Christensen-Eriksson Felix (Horsens Shotokan Karate10])

Dahm William Miyamoto (Musashi Weimar e.V.)

Bielich Frederik (LV Schleswig-Holstein)

Lachaaf Youssef (LV Nordrhein Westfalen)

Safi Heidar (Funakoshi Karate Northeim)

Kilic Sefa Fikri (SC Banzai Berlin)

156

399

765

362

608

282

[Original]



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2024 (2024-02-27 21:48)  v 10.1.0 build 1 (2024-02-07 18:12 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-7455_7HamburgOpenKarate (expire 2024-03-12)

Tatami Pool
1/12 11:102024-03-02

Kumite U10 male -32 kg
7. Hamburg Open Karate, Sporthalle Wandsbek, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  LV SCHLESWIG-HOLSTEIN 

Finale

Noor Jesse (Sportskarate.dk)

Van de Velde Louis (Champions Club)

Freiberg Leon (Karate Akademie Göttingen e.V.)

Grüner Vincent (Sen5 Karate Verein e.V.)

Stecker Julius (LV Schleswig-Holstein)

Stegmann Erik (Tao Te Weimarer Land)

Horokhovskyi Viacheslav (Bushido Bydgoszcz)

Tom Kerner (Shorinkan Sportclub e.V. Köln)

Putka Jurgis (SKIP Syke e.V.)

Eminovski Samir (Ishoej Karate Klub)

Brunner Max (Bushido Coburg e.V.)

Bouharna Mehdi (SKO Wismar e.V.)

Peters Darwin (Sportskarate.dk)

Niederelz Yann (Sen5 Karate Verein e.V.)

Gombos-Vajna Endre (Goju-Kai Amtsberg e.V.)

Hawkins Kosei (Yanagi Kai)

Siddique Danjal (SC Empi e.V.)

Frasch Jakob (Karate-Schule Nippon Bremerhaven e.V)

Vagtborg Gajus (Sportskarate.dk)

Rochau Yoshi (Tao Te Weimarer Land)

Hellmuth Maximilian (Bushido Coburg e.V.)

Mboupda Yven (Karate Academy Shotokan Lübeck e.V.)

551

688

803

453

009

034

329

733

254

287

755

412

579

631

218

576

533

557

386

528

595

499

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2024 (2024-02-27 21:48)  v 10.1.0 build 1 (2024-02-07 18:12 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-7455_7HamburgOpenKarate (expire 2024-03-12)

Tatami Pool
1/12 13:002024-03-02

Kumite U12 Male -40 kg
7. Hamburg Open Karate, Sporthalle Wandsbek, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  LV SCHLESWIG-HOLSTEIN 

Finale

Narçiçegi Tan (Choku-Zaandam)

Lau Lennox (Kvnnordhorn)

Genis Eren Batu (TSG-Bergedorf Hamburg)

Kaval Kuzey (Shorinkan Sportclub e.V. Köln)

Kerzig Vincent (Ki-Dojo)

Krüger Justin (Harburger Turnerbund v. 1865 e.V.)

Eckerdt Daniel (Bayerischer Karate Bund)

Grimzin Vladimir (Samurai Karate Club )

Karadag Yusuf (Rissener SV)

Drescher Thure (SKIP Syke e.V.)

Jerchewicz Tymon (Bushido Bydgoszcz)

Jensen-Smidt Julius (Sportskarate.dk)

Stecker Silas (LV Schleswig-Holstein)

Buschke Ben (Team FightClub Westerwald)

Thomsen Gonne (Kaysal Elite Fight Club)

Chepurnyi Oleksandr (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Jagga Arian (Shorinkan Sportclub e.V. Köln)

de Quillacq Gabriel (Rissener SV)

Mohammad Hosseini Farid (Kvnnordhorn)

Prylypin Yaroslav (TSG-Bergedorf Hamburg)

125

538

031

255

805

572

676

130

430

366

398

800

305

735

743

124

709

759

825

180

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2024 (2024-02-27 21:48)  v 10.1.0 build 1 (2024-02-07 18:12 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-7455_7HamburgOpenKarate (expire 2024-03-12)

Tatami Pool
1/11 13:352024-03-02

Kumite U14 Female -52 kg
7. Hamburg Open Karate, Sporthalle Wandsbek, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  LV SCHLESWIG-HOLSTEIN 

Finale

Mohammad Rouhaiv (Kvnnordhorn)

Lischke Michelle (LV Schleswig-Holstein)

Köckeritz Alexandra (Ki-Dojo)

Hofmeister Paula (Karate Dojo Chikara Club Erfurt e.V.)

Prita Iana Irina (Club Sportiv Universitar Targu Mures)

Simecek Lea (Karate-Club Seelze e.V.)

Kyllesbech Sif (GreveKarate)

Meyen Selda (Nippon Gotha e.V.)

Gomes Milena (SKIP Syke e.V.)

Popurski Lara (ETV-Hamburg)

Hübinger Melina (Sen5 Karate Verein e.V.)

Kappel Finja (Kvnnordhorn)

869

493

660

840

486

140

774

445

764

611

750

830

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2024 (2024-02-27 21:48)  v 10.1.0 build 1 (2024-02-07 18:12 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-7455_7HamburgOpenKarate (expire 2024-03-12)

Tatami Pool
1/16 14:252024-03-02

Kumite U14 Male -50 kg
7. Hamburg Open Karate, Sporthalle Wandsbek, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  LV SCHLESWIG-HOLSTEIN 

Finale

Chnykin Kiril (SV Herkules 01 Kassel e.V.)

Krogh Søren (ITOSU-KAI Kaizen)

Winterfeldt Luke (Ki-Dojo)

Bubnowski Karol (Bushido Bydgoszcz)

Rehr Lukas (Chikai KD Wettringen)

Rajic Marko (Karate Akademie Göttingen e.V.)

Jira Michael (Bayerischer Karate Bund)

Ahmadzada Yusif (Samurai Karate Club )

Braunroth Florian (Karate Dojo Chikara Club Erfurt e.V.)

Bregas Momme (LV Schleswig-Holstein)

Skov Elias Malik Lennert (GreveKarate)

Swidersky Ben (Karate Team KSC Puderbach)

Küllmer Linus (SV Herkules 01 Kassel e.V.)

414

899

535

791

683

297

682

571

390

852

552

103

892

[Original]



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2024 (2024-02-27 21:48)  v 10.1.0 build 1 (2024-02-07 18:12 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-7455_7HamburgOpenKarate (expire 2024-03-12)

Tatami Pool
1/13 11:202024-03-03

Kumite U16 female -61 kg
7. Hamburg Open Karate, Sporthalle Wandsbek, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  LV SCHLESWIG-HOLSTEIN 

Finale

König Liv Svende (Bushido Waltershausen)

Kristensen Nikoline (GreveKarate)

Walczak Klaudia (Budo Sportskarate Holstebro)

Achter Milana (Bunkai Haren)

Bonderup Alberte (Sportskarate.dk)

Kostbar Evelyn (Landeskader Baden-Württemberg)

Aziz Sara (LV Niedersachsen)

Pedersen Alma Skytte (GreveKarate)

Hakimi Aya (1. Koelner Karate Club Bushido Köln e.v. 1961)

Arndt Melissa (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Pyvovarova Olha (Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V.)

Mikkelsen Mathilde (ITOSU-KAI Kaizen)

Schneider Anna-Maria (Bayerischer Karate Bund)

Długołęcka Oliwia (Bushido Bydgoszcz)

Bath Hannah (Sportskarate.dk)

Jensen Johanne (GreveKarate)

Kube Maja (LV Niedersachsen)

Schmitz Josie (Karate Dojo Chikara Club Erfurt e.V.)

Stokkebro Rebecca (GreveKarate)

Hakimi Hiba (1. Koelner Karate Club Bushido Köln e.v. 1961)

Jørgensen Emily (GreveKarate)

Mattys Melina (Nippon Gotha e.V.)

Scheer Sophie (LV Schleswig-Holstein)

Rausch Lisa (Team FightClub Westerwald)

Kristensen Anna (Sportskarate.dk)

Metzger Anni (Bayerischer Karate Bund)

692

293

164

785

762

615

898

415

495

517

332

831

771

172

632

272

122

437

313

113

408

827

104

820

734

783

[Original]


